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Achey, Anne  
35690 Kedleston Court 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20141

08/03/2019 $20.00 $140.00

Achey, Anne  
35690 Kedleston Court 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20141

08/31/2019 $20.00 $160.00

Ackerman, William J 
12361 Henderson Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clifton, VA

08/17/2019 $100.00 $409.00

Ammann, Lawrence  
17753 Julie Ann Court 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA 20158

07/19/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Ammann, Lawrence  
17753 Julie Ann Court 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA 20158

08/05/2019 $100.00 $250.00

Backer, Ann Mudge 
7181 Smitten Farm Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains, VA 20198

07/12/2019 $33.00 $1,283.00

Backer, Ann Mudge 
7181 Smitten Farm Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains, VA 20198

07/12/2019 $200.00 $1,483.00

Baldwin, Lawrence C 
13708 Leland Rd. 
Centreville, VA 20120

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville, VA 20170

08/31/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Bartley, Anne  
3580 Clay Street 
San Francisco, CA 94118

1.Self 
2.Investor 
3.San Francisco,  CA 94118-1839

07/26/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S. St. Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA 20158

07/19/2019 $20.00 $175.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S. St. Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA 20158

08/26/2019 $20.00 $195.00

Berish, Laura  
35777 Dunthorpe Lane 
Hillsboro, VA 20132

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Ashburn, VA 20148

08/03/2019 $50.00 $217.50
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Berish, Laura  
35777 Dunthorpe Lane 
Hillsboro, VA 20132

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Ashburn, VA 20148

08/30/2019 $7.50 $225.00

Berish, Laura  
35777 Dunthorpe Lane 
Hillsboro, VA 20132

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Ashburn, VA 20148

08/31/2019 $100.00 $325.00

Beyer, Don  
801 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.US House of Representatives 
2.Member of Congress 
3.Washington DC

08/31/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Bierman, James  
906 Peacock Station Road 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Foley & Lardner LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC 20007

08/24/2019 $150.00 $250.00

Bitondo, Patricia  
3531 W Place, NW 
Washington, DC 20007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington, DC 20007

08/05/2019 $250.00 $350.00

Black, Linda  
604 S.King St 
Ste 208 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3911

1.Life Mark Securities Corp 
2.Financial Advisor 
3.Leesburg, VA

08/31/2019 $200.00 $300.00

Buc, Lawrence  
2744 Rittenhouse Street 
Washington, DC 20015

1.SLS Consulting Inc. 
2.Economist 
3.Washington, DC

08/03/2019 $33.00 $343.00

Buc, Lawrence  
2744 Rittenhouse Street 
Washington, DC 20015

1.SLS Consulting Inc. 
2.Economist 
3.Washington, DC

08/31/2019 $50.00 $393.00

Buc, Lawrence  
2744 Rittenhouse Street 
Washington, DC 20015

1.SLS Consulting Inc. 
2.Economist 
3.Washington, DC

08/31/2019 $50.00 $443.00

Butler, Randolph W 
2833 Woodlawn Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Falls Church, VA 22042

08/03/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Carlyn, Marcia  
16341 Limestone Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Self 
2.Research Consultant 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

08/31/2019 $40.00 $265.00

Couric, Charles  
421 Fernwood Drive 
Moraga, CA 94556

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moraga,  CA 94556

08/17/2019 $180.00 $180.00
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Cranston, Jan  
15126 Shannondale Road 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville, VA 20132

08/05/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Cranston, Jan  
15126 Shannondale Road 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville, VA 20132

08/25/2019 $6.25 $156.25

Crocker, Ruth  
P O Box 21 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville,  VA 20180

08/31/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

07/19/2019 $403.00 $2,969.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

07/19/2019 $100.00 $3,069.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

08/17/2019 $50.00 $3,119.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

08/17/2019 $33.00 $3,152.00

Croswell, Clyde V 
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Berryville, Virginia

08/31/2019 $200.00 $3,352.00

Dahllof, Steven  
PO Box 171 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains, VA 20198

08/05/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Daniel, Mary  
PO Box 798 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Central Atlantic Legal Group 
2.Lawyer 
3.Clarksburg, WV

08/05/2019 $50.00 $300.00

Daniel, Mary  
PO Box 798 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Central Atlantic Legal Group 
2.Lawyer 
3.Clarksburg, WV

08/31/2019 $50.00 $350.00

Doane, Nancy  
40603 Featherbed Lane 
Lovettsvile, VA 20180

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Lovettsville, VA

08/31/2019 $175.00 $250.00
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Eddins, Ann Clark 
2051 Polo Grounds Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville, VA 22911

07/12/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Evans, David  
3549 South Utah Street 
Arlington, VA 22206

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA 22206

08/24/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Fitzgerald, Marilyn  
1838 Fonthill 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean,  VA 22102

07/26/2019 $302.00 $752.00

Gatewood, Thomas E 
318 Orchard Circle 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton, VA

08/17/2019 $100.00 $400.00

Gerow, Judith Kerr 
40306 Foxfield Ln 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg, VA 20175

08/10/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Gorczyk, Kristen  
440 S Maple Ave 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville, VA 20132

08/31/2019 $25.00 $127.33

Gosses, James  
16353 Hamilton Station Rd 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

08/05/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Gray, Samuel C 
6165 W Pointe Ln 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Warrenton, VA 20187

08/28/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Greeson, Thomas  
10328 Sager Ave. #116 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Reed Smith LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Falls Church, VA 22042

08/24/2019 $200.00 $300.00

Gupta, Amitava  
5322 Fox Den Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Self 
2.Scientist 
3.Roanoke, VA 24018

08/03/2019 $250.00 $750.00

Gupta, Amitava  
5322 Fox Den Road 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1.Self 
2.Scientist 
3.Roanoke, VA 24018

08/17/2019 $500.00 $1,250.00

Hershey, Loren W 
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton, VA 22124

08/31/2019 $250.00 $250.00
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Hershey, Loren W 
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton, VA 22124

08/31/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Honcharik, Michelle  
12492 Stream Vista Lane 
Lovettsville,, VA 20180

1.USNRC 
2.Project Manager 
3.Rockille, MD 20180

08/05/2019 $50.00 $300.00

Honcharik, Michelle  
12492 Stream Vista Lane 
Lovettsville,, VA 20180

1.USNRC 
2.Project Manager 
3.Rockille, MD 20180

08/31/2019 $50.00 $350.00

Hopkins, Eugenie  
37248 Bolyn Road 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville, VA 20132

08/31/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Hughes, Kathleen  
PO Box 6 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Not Employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

07/19/2019 $100.00 $400.00

Hughes, Kathleen  
PO Box 6 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Not Employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

08/31/2019 $100.00 $500.00

Hyland, Jan  
13434 Wilt Store Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.J-Hy Consulting 
2.Communications Consultant 
3.Leesburg VA

08/03/2019 $100.00 $227.00

Ihara, Randall  
25481 Flynn Ln 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly, VA 20152

07/26/2019 $25.00 $250.00

Jarvis, Barbara  
109 Woodlawn Road 
Baltimore, MD 21210

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Baltimore, MD 21210

08/31/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Josselyn, Barbara  
14354 Waterford Woods Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

08/03/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Kambly, Steve  
241 -G Loudoun SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.USGS 
2.Geographer 
3.Reston, VA

08/31/2019 $50.00 $650.00

Kambly, Steve  
241 -G Loudoun SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.USGS 
2.Geographer 
3.Reston, VA

08/31/2019 $200.00 $850.00
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Knobloch, Karen  
43496 Greenwich Sq. 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Self--KTK Consulting 
2.Consulting 
3.Ashburn, Va

08/31/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Korff, Wyatt  
215 Brown Meadow Ct NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2329

1.Howard Hughes Medical Institute 
2.Scientist 
3.Ashburn, VA

08/05/2019 $500.00 $1,500.00

Korff, Wyatt  
215 Brown Meadow Ct NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2329

1.Howard Hughes Medical Institute 
2.Scientist 
3.Ashburn, VA

08/25/2019 $625.00 $2,125.00

Kott, Robert J 
17895 Airmont Rd. 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20141

08/10/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Kryston, Sheila  
12935 Milltown Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville, VA 20180

08/05/2019 $50.00 $139.00

Lawlor, Rosemary  
15483 Limestone School Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

08/17/2019 $200.00 $1,100.00

Lewis, Marjorie S 
PO Box 398 
Millwood, VA 22646

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Millwood, VA 22646

08/26/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Li, Schuyler  
2019 Scroggins Road 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria,  VA 22302

07/26/2019 $250.00 $750.00

Li, Schuyler  
2019 Scroggins Road 
Alexandria, VA 22302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria,  VA 22302

08/30/2019 $250.00 $1,000.00

Mackay-Smith, A  
262 Meadows Ln. 
White Post, VA 22663

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.White Post, VA 22663

07/19/2019 $50.00 $150.00

McCauley, Elizabeth  
13119 Applegrove Lane 
Herndon, VA 20171

1.Virginia NORML 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Richmond, VA

08/31/2019 $101.00 $101.00

McClintock, Cynthia  
4830 Broad Branch Rd., NW 
Washington, DC 20008

1.George Washington University 
2.Professor, Political Science 
3.Washington, DC

07/10/2019 $2,000.00 $7,000.00
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McKinney, Ann M 
37 Saw Mill Rd 
Litchfield, CT 06759-2001

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Litchfield, CT

08/03/2019 $100.00 $427.00

McLees, Bozena &amp; John  
1434 South Plymouth Court 
Chicago, IL 60605

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Chicago, IL

08/30/2019 $400.00 $400.00

McNeill, Philip  
12025 New Dominion Pkwy Apt... 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Farragut Capital Partners Inc. 
2.Fund Manager 
3.Washington,  DC 20015

08/17/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Meyers-Wallen, Vicki  
204 Mackenzie Lane 
Stephenson, VA 22656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Stephenson,  VA 22656

08/24/2019 $33.00 $133.00

Meyers-Wallen, Vicki  
204 Mackenzie Lane 
Stephenson, VA 22656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Stephenson,  VA 22656

08/31/2019 $10.00 $143.00

Meyers-Wallen, Vicki  
204 Mackenzie Lane 
Stephenson, VA 22656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Stephenson,  VA 22656

08/31/2019 $50.00 $193.00

Morrison, Betsy  
26 Williamstead Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berryville, VA 22611

08/30/2019 $50.00 $275.00

Muench, Paul E 
14830 Lees Crossing Lane 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

08/05/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Newman, Joan  
188 Ashley Woods Ln 
Bluemont, VA 20135

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bluemont,  VA 20135

07/19/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Newman, Joan  
188 Ashley Woods Ln 
Bluemont, VA 20135

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bluemont,  VA 20135

08/24/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Nickerson, Martinus H. 
242 Bayside 
Bellingham, WA 98225-7710

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Bellingham, Washington

07/23/2019 $5,000.00 $20,000.00

Ohrstrom, George  
PO Box 1000 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berryville,  VA 22611

07/26/2019 $200.00 $700.00
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Papanek, Gustav  
2 Mason Street 
Lexington, MA 02421

1.BIDE 
2.Economist 
3.Lexington,  MA 02421

08/05/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Parker, Diane W 
PO Box 1011 
Thomasville, GA 31799

1.Self 
2.Retail 
3.Thomasville, GA 31792

07/16/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Petersen, Mary  
3936 Chain Bridge Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/19/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Petersen, Mary  
3936 Chain Bridge Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

08/31/2019 $100.00 $300.00

Petranech, Kathleen  
2208 Castleman Road 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Berryville, VA 22611

07/19/2019 $200.00 $600.00

Petranech, Kathleen  
2208 Castleman Road 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Berryville, VA 22611

08/31/2019 $200.00 $800.00

Piepho, Susan  
PO Box 1089 
Sweet Briar, VA 24595

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sweet Briar,  VA 24595

07/26/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Polkey, Martha  
14605 Chapel Ln 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Loudoun Wildlife Conservancy 
2.Communications 
3.Leesburg, VA

08/05/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Potucek, Guy  
42912 Nashua St 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.General Dynamics 
2.Engineer 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/26/2019 $100.00 $408.00

Pratt, David  
700 Smithfield Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.Carfax 
2.Marketing 
3.Centreville, VA 20120

08/05/2019 $75.00 $225.00

Pruckowski, Zachary  
125G Clubhouse Dr. SW 
Apt 6 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Vertical Applications 
2.IT Contractor 
3.Broadlands, VA

08/17/2019 $250.00 $350.00

Pruckowski, Zachary  
125G Clubhouse Dr. SW 
Apt 6 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Vertical Applications 
2.IT Contractor 
3.Broadlands, VA

08/25/2019 $25.00 $375.00
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Putney, Mary  
134 Sota Drive 
Jupiter, FL 33458

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Jupiter,  FL 33458

08/31/2019 $300.00 $1,000.00

Quinn, Rebecca  
104 4th St NE #2 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1.RCQuinn Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Charlottesville, VA 22902

08/05/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Rabaut, Thomas W 
10604 Dogwood Farm Ln. 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls, VA 22066

07/23/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Randal, Judith  
37950 Stevens Road 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Self 
2.Writer 
3.Lovettsville, VA

08/31/2019 $75.00 $125.00

Ridder, Marie W 
1219 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA 22101

08/05/2019 $100.00 $250.00

Ridder, Marie W 
1219 Crest Ln 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA 22101

08/24/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Robb, Lynda  
612 Chain Bridge Road 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean,  VA 22101

08/03/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Robb, Lynda  
612 Chain Bridge Road 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean,  VA 22101

08/05/2019 $33.00 $233.00

Robinson, Joe D 
16926 Bold Venture Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg, VA 20176

07/22/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Rohrer, Lillian H 
PO Box 53 
Lincoln, VA 20160

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lincoln, VA 20160

08/24/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Roseberry, Wendy  
15640 Second Street 
PO Box 22 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Self 
2.Art Dealer 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

08/05/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Roseberry, Wendy  
15640 Second Street 
PO Box 22 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Self 
2.Art Dealer 
3.Waterford, VA 20197

08/05/2019 $50.00 $200.00
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Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Rutherford, Mary K 
1115 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY 10128

08/31/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Rutherford, Winthrop  
1115 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY 10128

08/31/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Schmechel, Murray  
376 Black Twig 
Linden, VA 22642

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Linden, VA 22642

08/31/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Schonder, Cathy C 
35431 Williams Gap Rd. 
Round Hill, VA 20141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20141

08/05/2019 $60.00 $212.00

Shearer, Rees R 
PO BOX 117 
Emory, VA 24327

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.EMORY, VA 24327

08/01/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Mavis Taintor for Delegate 
2.Campaign Worker 
3.Waterford, VA

08/05/2019 $1.00 $213.00

Sherbow, Ayala  
13085 Orrison Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Mavis Taintor for Delegate 
2.Campaign Worker 
3.Waterford, VA

08/31/2019 $1.00 $214.00

Silberstein, Stephen  
29 Eucalyptus Road 
Belvedere,, CA 94920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Belvedere, CA 94920

07/19/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Singh, Jennifer  
3410 Alexander RD NE 
Unit 701 
Atlanta, GA 30326

1.Thomson Reuters 
2.Product Management 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/05/2019 $150.00 $300.00

Spano, Joanne  
273 Redbud Lane 
Bluemont, VA 20135-4461

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Bluemont, Virginia

08/03/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Stickney, Florie  
425 Riverside Dr 7G 
New York, NY 10025

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

08/05/2019 $33.00 $533.00

Stickney, Florie  
425 Riverside Dr 7G 
New York, NY 10025

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

08/31/2019 $100.00 $633.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Taggert, Robert  
P O Box 649 
Luray, VA 22835

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Luray, VA22835

08/24/2019 $300.00 $300.00

Taintor, Mavis B. 
16409 Hamilton Station Rd. 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Waterford, Virginia

08/24/2019 $18,577.40 $22,133.74

Thomas, Anne  
19365 Cypress Ridge Terr 
Unit 301 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Leesburg, VA

08/31/2019 $50.00 $133.00

Thomas, William F 
2211 Pleasant Hill Dr. 
Pulaski, VA 24301

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pulaski, VA 24301

07/12/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Thomson, John  
215 Cobble Stone Dr 
Winchester, VA 22602

1.DOD 
2.Analyst 
3.Ft. Belvoir, VA 22060

08/03/2019 $10.00 $105.00

Thomson, John  
215 Cobble Stone Dr 
Winchester, VA 22602

1.DOD 
2.Analyst 
3.Ft. Belvoir, VA 22060

08/17/2019 $10.00 $115.00

Torres, Amanda  
20398 Ashcroft Ter 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Self 
2.Business Owner 
3.Reston, VA 20191

08/31/2019 $50.00 $250.00

VA Dem Party Womens Caucus 
31319 Charles St 
Franklin, VA 23851

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Franklin, VA 23851

08/03/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Van Huyck, Alfred P  
PO Box 226 
Round Hill, VA 20142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill, VA 20142

07/25/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Verwaal, Virginia H 
140 E 82nd St 
New York, NY 10028

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY 10028

08/31/2019 $50.00 $180.00

Willingham, Sandra  
PO Box 1242 
Challis, ID 83226

1.Self 
2.Florist 
3.Challis, ID

08/05/2019 $33.00 $231.00

Willingham, Sandra  
PO Box 1242 
Challis, ID 83226

1.Self 
2.Florist 
3.Challis, ID

08/31/2019 $33.00 $264.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

07/12/2019 $1,000.00 $4,000.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

07/12/2019 $1,000.00 $5,000.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

07/16/2019 $500.00 $5,500.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

07/25/2019 $500.00 $6,000.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

08/05/2019 $2,500.00 $8,500.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

08/30/2019 $750.00 $9,250.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

08/31/2019 $2,500.00 $11,750.00

WinVA.org 
198 Van Buren Street 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA 20170

08/31/2019 $750.00 $12,500.00

Total This Period $56,503.15
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Political Caucus 
3. Richmond, VA 23219 
4. Information Technology 
5. Fair Market Value

08/07/2019 $600.00 $600.00

Total This Period $600.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

EZPASS VA 
P.O. Box 1234 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422

Travel Mavis 
Taintor 07/01/2019 $105.00

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/01/2019 $1,107.99

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/01/2019 $1,350.13

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/01/2019 $1,813.88

Google, Inc 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 07/02/2019 $30.00

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 07/02/2019 $150.00

Wegmans 
101 Crosstrail Blvd, SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 07/03/2019 $27.64

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 07/08/2019 $1,310.04

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 07/08/2019 $258.00

Intuit Inc. 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountainview, CA 94043

Payroll Processing Mavis 
Taintor 07/09/2019 $6.00

USPS Hamilton 
53 W Colonial Highway 
Hamilton, VA 20158

Postage and Shipping Mavis 
Taintor 07/09/2019 $110.00

ASAP Printing 
2805 Mt Vernon Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301

Advertising Mavis 
Taintor 07/10/2019 $805.60

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Travel Mavis 
Taintor 07/10/2019 $628.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 07/12/2019 $19.09

Giant 
1000 East Main St 
Purcellville, VA 20132

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 07/12/2019 $3.58

Amazon.com 
410 Terry Ave. North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $37.09

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $1,107.99

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $1,350.12

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $140.00

Richmond Times-Dispatch 
300 East Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Subscription Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $11.99

Staples Office Supply 
1019-B Edwards Ferry Road 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $7.73

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 408 
N/A 
Newark, NJ 07101

Telephone Expense Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $30.50

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/15/2019 $1,813.87

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 07/19/2019 $96.82

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 07/20/2019 $100.00

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 07/21/2019 $20.37
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Virginia Employment Commission 
703 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 07/21/2019 $4.83

CampaignPartner.com 
PO Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 07/25/2019 $49.00

Pressable 
110 E Houston St 8th Floor, San Antonio, TX 
78205 
8th Floor 

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 07/25/2019 $16.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 07/26/2019 $77.15

Chadderdon Lestingi Creative Strategies 
901 N Washington St #320 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 07/26/2019 $1,922.50

Gicker, Joel  
PO Box 431 
Round Hill, VA 20142

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/31/2019 $1,107.98

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/31/2019 $1,350.13

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 07/31/2019 $1,813.88

Facebook Ads 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable, N/A 99999

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 08/01/2019 $71.27

Google, Inc 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 08/02/2019 $30.00

NGP VAN OR EVERYACTION 
1445 New York Avenue, NW 
200 
Washington, DC 20005

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 08/02/2019 $250.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 08/03/2019 $47.69

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 08/05/2019 $113.48
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Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure
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Expenditure
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Paid

Amazon.com 
410 Terry Ave. North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 08/06/2019 $8.01

USPS Hamilton 
53 W Colonial Highway 
Hamilton, VA 20158

Postage Mavis 
Taintor 08/06/2019 $55.00

Office Max 
550 E Market St, 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 08/07/2019 $23.31

Intuit Inc. 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountainview, CA 94043

Payroll Processing Mavis 
Taintor 08/09/2019 $6.00

United States Treasury 
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20220

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 08/09/2019 $3,930.06

Virginia Department of Taxation 
1957 Westmoreland Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Payroll Liabilities Mavis 
Taintor 08/09/2019 $774.00

Wegmans 
101 Crosstrail Blvd, SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Event Mavis 
Taintor 08/11/2019 $58.87

Richmond Times-Dispatch 
300 East Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Subscription Mavis 
Taintor 08/13/2019 $11.99

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 08/15/2019 $1,350.12

Verizon Wireless 
P.O. Box 408 
N/A 
Newark, NJ 07101

Telephone Expense Mavis 
Taintor 08/15/2019 $30.50

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 08/15/2019 $1,813.87

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 08/17/2019 $79.81

USPS Hamilton 
53 W Colonial Highway 
Hamilton, VA 20158

Postage Mavis 
Taintor 08/21/2019 $55.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 08/24/2019 $63.41

Amazon.com 
410 Terry Ave. North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 08/25/2019 $26.49

Amazon.com 
410 Terry Ave. North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Office Supplies Mavis 
Taintor 08/26/2019 $114.40

CampaignPartner.com 
PO Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Information Technology Mavis 
Taintor 08/26/2019 $49.00

Pressable 
110 E Houston St 8th Floor, San Antonio, TX 
78205 
8th Floor 

Advertising and Publicity Mavis 
Taintor 08/26/2019 $16.00

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 08/30/2019 $80.43

Katti, Aditi R 
6857 Bridgemont Dr. 
Canton, MI 48187

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 08/30/2019 $1,350.13

Wagner, David B 
5807 Chase Commons Ct #108 
Burke, VA 22015

Payroll Mavis 
Taintor 08/30/2019 $1,813.88

ActBlue VA 
PO BOX 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Bank Service Charge Mavis 
Taintor 08/31/2019 $291.81

Total This Period $31,297.43

19 of 24



Mavis Taintor for Delegate (CC-17-00207) Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 08/31/2019
Page:                          

No Schedule E-1 results to display.

20 of 24



Mavis Taintor for Delegate (CC-17-00207) Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 08/31/2019
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.

21 of 24



Mavis Taintor for Delegate (CC-17-00207) Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 08/31/2019
Page:                          

No Schedule F results to display.

22 of 24



Mavis Taintor for Delegate (CC-17-00207) Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 08/31/2019
Page:                          

Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 140 $56,503.15

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $600.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 158 $7,098.66

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 299 $64,201.81

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $600.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $31,297.43

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $31,897.43

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $73,061.65

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $64,201.81

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $64,201.81

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $137,263.46

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$31,897.43

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $31,897.43

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $105,366.03

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $61,942.69

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $152,937.06

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $64,201.81

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $217,138.87

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $279,081.56

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $141,818.10

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$31,897.43

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $173,715.53

29. Ending Balance $105,366.03
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